



South Carolina Department of Transportation

7/9/2014

Vendor Ranking

Page: 1

Call Order: 020 **Contract ID:** 0282740 **Counties:** Aiken
Letting Date: July 08, 2014 2:00 P.M. **District(s):** 7
COMPLETION DATE: 11/30/14

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503 **PCN(s):** SA02004

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	1SA015 SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$489,779.91	100.00%

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF ALL THE BIDS RECEIVED ON THE ABOVE LETTING DATE FOR THIS PROJECT.

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER_____ Date_____

Janet P. Oakley
TITLE: Secretary of Transportation



South Carolina Department of Transportation

8/26/2014

Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 12

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010 1031000	(1)	22,300.00000	22,300.00				
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0020 1032010	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00				
BONDS AND INSURANCE	LS						
0030 1050800	1.000	12,500.00000	12,500.00				
CONSTRUCTION STAKES, LINES & GRADES	EA						
0040 1071000	(1)	19,000.00000	19,000.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS						
0050 1080300	(1)	1,250.00000	1,250.00				
CPM PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0060	2012000 (1) CLEARING & GRUBBING WITHIN ROADWAY LS	26,700.00000	26,700.00				
0070	2025000 155.000 REMOVAL & DISPOSAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT SY	10.00000	1,550.00				
0080	2031000 1,700.000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION CY	15.80000	26,860.00				
0090	2033000 1,400.000 BORROW EXCAVATION CY	9.00000	12,600.00				
0100	2081001 2,204.000 FINE GRADING SY	2.80000	6,171.20				



South Carolina Department of Transportation

8/26/2014

Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 12

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0110 2103000	4.000	175.00000	700.00				
FLOWABLE FILL							
0120 3069900	100.000	22.00000	2,200.00				
MAINTENANCE STONE							
0130 3100310	600.000	48.30000	28,980.00				
HOT MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE - TYPE A							
0140 4011004	151.000	730.00000	110,230.00				
LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22							
0150 4013990	867.000	6.00000	5,202.00				
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT (VARIABLE)							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0160	4020310	212.000	50.00000	10,600.00			
HOT MIX ASPHALT INTERMEDIATE COURSE TYPE A		TON					
0170	4020330	760.000	47.10000	35,796.00			
HOT MIX ASPHALT INTERMEDIATE COURSE TYPE C		TON					
0180	4030320	1,473.000	46.00000	67,758.00			
HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE TYPE B		TON					
0190	6051120	276.000	10.00000	2,760.00			
PERMANENT CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (GROUND MOUNTED)		SF					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0200 609105A	200.000	0.30000	60.00				
PAVEMENT LF MARKINGS(TEMP-PAINT) 4" WHITE BROKEN LINES							
0210 609115A	13,600.000	0.12000	1,632.00				
PAVEMENT LF MARKINGS(TEMPORARY-PAINT)- 4" WHITE SOLID LINES							
0220 609115B	19,360.000	0.12000	2,323.20				
PAVEMENT LF MARKINGS(TEMPORARY-PAINT)- 4" YELLOW SOLID LINES							
0230 609135A	160.000	2.50000	400.00				
PAVEMENT LF MARKINGS(TEMPORARY-PAINT)- 24"WHITE SOLID LINES							



South Carolina Department of Transportation

8/26/2014

Tabulation of Bids

Page 6 of 12

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0240	609160A	8.000	20.00000	160.00			
	PAVEMENT MARKINGS(TEMPORARY-PAINT)- WHITE SINGLE ARROW	EA					
0250	6271005	50.000	1.50000	75.00			
	4" WHITE BROKEN LINES(GAPS EXCL.)THERMOPLASTIC- 90 MIL.	LF					
0260	6271010	3,400.000	1.00000	3,400.00			
	4" WHITE SOLID LINES (PVT. EDGE LINES) THERMO.- 90 MIL.	LF					
0270	6271025	40.000	20.00000	800.00			
	24" WHITE SOLID LINES (STOP/DIAG LINES)-THERMO.-125 MIL	LF					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0280	6271030	2.000	285.00000	570.00			
WHITE SINGLE ARROWS (LT, STRGHT, RT) THERMO.-125 MIL.		EA					
0290	6271035	2.000	285.00000	570.00			
WHITE WORD MESSAGE "ONLY" -THERMOPLASTIC - 125 MIL.		EA					
0300	6271074	4,840.000	1.00000	4,840.00			
4" YELLOW SOLID LINES(PVT.EDGE LINES) THERMO-90 MIL.		LF					
0310	7143618	128.000	67.50000	8,640.00			
18" SMOOTH WALL PIPE		LF					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0320	7205000	50.000	125.00000	6,250.00			
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY(6" UNIFORM)		SY					
0330	8041020	24.000	55.00000	1,320.00			
RIP-RAP (CLASS B)		TON					
0340	8048205	35.000	5.00000	175.00			
GEOTEXTILE FOR EROSION CONTROL UNDER RIPRAP(CLASS 2)TYPE B		SY					
0350	8051050	125.000	18.00000	2,250.00			
STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL GUARDRAIL W-BEAM SYSTEM		LF					
0360	8052300	2.000	2,465.00000	4,930.00			
END TERMINAL - TYPE T		EA					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0370	8091010	21.000	110.00000	2,310.00			
	RIGHT OF WAY MARKER(REBAR AND CAP)	EA					
0380	8091050	(1)	1,500.00000	1,500.00			
	RIGHT OF WAY PLAT	LS					
0390	8100100	1.447	3,850.00000	5,570.95			
	PERMANENT COVER	ACRE					
0400	8104005	144.750	3.00000	434.25			
	FERTILIZER (NITROGEN)	LB					
0410	8104010	144.750	3.00000	434.25			
	FERTILIZER (PHOSPHORIC ACID)	LB					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0420	8104015	144.750	3.00000	434.25			
	FERTILIZER (POTASH)	LB					
0430	8105005	144.750	0.75000	108.56			
	AGRICULTURAL GRANULAR LIME	LB					
0440	8109050	54,300.000	0.10000	5,430.00			
	SELECTIVE WATERING	GAL					
0450	8109901	2.895	450.00000	1,302.75			
	MOWING	ACRE					
0460	8151110	1.170	2,500.00000	2,925.00			
	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET (ECB)	MSY					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		AIKEN COUNTY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0470	8151202	2.895	3,500.00000	10,132.50			
HYDRAULIC EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (HECP) - TYPE 2		ACRE					
0480	8152007	480.000	9.00000	4,320.00			
SEDIMENT TUBES FOR DITCH CHECKS		LF					
0490	8153000	2,700.000	3.00000	8,100.00			
SILT FENCE		LF					
0500	8153090	270.000	5.00000	1,350.00			
REPLACE/REPAIR SILT FENCE		LF					
0510	8154050	675.000	5.00000	3,375.00			
REMOVAL OF SILT RETAINED BY SILT FENCE		LF					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0282740

Counties: Aiken

Letting Date: July 08, 2014

District(s): 7

Call Order: 020

Project(s): SA02004

Contract Time: 11/30/14 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: SC 19 INTERSECTION W/ S-503

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) SATTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

SECTION: 1

AIKEN COUNTY

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0520	8156490	550.000	10.00000	5,500.00		
STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE		SY				

Section Totals:

\$489,779.91

Contract Totals

\$489,779.91

Cost Plus Time Totals

\$489,779.91

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum